
INSCRIÇÃO NOME MODALIDADE NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293015525 Júlia da Rocha lima GRUPO 1 60 217 Reclassificado

293011711 Manuella dos santos costa GRUPO 1 56 237 Reclassificado

293014758 Rychardson de Oliveira Silva GRUPO 1 44 278 Reclassificado

293009440 joao pedro vasconcelos da silva GRUPO 2 76 98 Reclassificado

293000725 Juliana Paula Marques Dionizio GRUPO 2 76 106 Reclassificado

293011548 Manuelly Fajardo Ferreira GRUPO 2 72 128 Reclassificado

293006303 Nathan de Jesus Rodrigues GRUPO 2 68 166 Reclassificado

293013241 Felipe melo da silva GRUPO 4 76 108 Reclassificado

293009242 Ryan Oliveira de Souza Assis GRUPO 4 76 116 Reclassificado

293001340 PEDRO LUCAS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA GRUPO 4 72 125 Reclassificado

293004291 Júlia Carneiro Melo GRUPO 4 72 129 Reclassificado

293010565 MARIA CLARISSA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 6 76 105 Reclassificado

293013410 Diogo dos Santos OLiveira GRUPO 6 76 109 Reclassificado

293010420 Matheus Gomes Marques Correa GRUPO 6 76 113 Reclassificado

293000467 Nicoly Marianna Paixão Dos Santos GRUPO 7 60 227 Reclassificado

293001088 Walisson Rodrigues Medeiros GRUPO 8 68 156 Reclassificado

293013739 João Vitor Vasconcelos da Silva GRUPO 8 60 213 Reclassificado

293003812 Evelyn Dias Henriques GRUPO 8 60 228 Reclassificado

293007578 Maria Clara Santos Raggio GRUPO 9 88 37 Reclassificado

293003195 Maria Clara Ferreira de Mello GRUPO 9 88 38 Reclassificado

293013734 Lucas Moraes Gomes da Silva GRUPO 9 88 39 Reclassificado

293010143 Pedro Matos Silva de Carvalho GRUPO 9 88 40 Reclassificado

293003058 ISABELI FARIAS DA SILVA GRUPO 9 88 41 Reclassificado
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293010113 Miguel Adriano Munhoz dos santos GRUPO 9 84 42 Reclassificado

293003183 Gabriela Maria Berto da Silva GRUPO 9 84 43 Reclassificado

293015230 Ana Luiza Simões da Silva GRUPO 9 84 44 Reclassificado

293015675 Lívia Fonseca Da Silva Dias GRUPO 9 84 45 Reclassificado

293009117 GIOVANNA VASCONCELLOS DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 84 46 Reclassificado

293009187 Maria Beatriz De Oliveira Ribeiro GRUPO 9 84 47 Reclassificado

293000118 Ana Luísa Ribeiro Loureiro GRUPO 9 84 48 Reclassificado

293013003 Giovanna de Lima Tezolim GRUPO 9 84 49 Reclassificado

293013251 KAUÃ DE ALMEIDA ASSIS GRUPO 9 84 50 Reclassificado

293000491 Josianna Guedes Ferreira GRUPO 9 84 51 Reclassificado

293012795 ARTHUR GUIMARÃES DE MENEZES GRUPO 9 84 52 Reclassificado

293007566 Ryan Leandro Mafalda Rodrigues GRUPO 2 68 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000910 Kayque Gomes Thomaz de Assis GRUPO 2 64 185 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001697 Mylena Moreira Oliveira GRUPO 2 64 186 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001646 Caique Neres Santana GRUPO 2 64 193 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008664 Mirely Martins Sales GRUPO 2 64 194 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008942 Laura Vasconcelos Guerrini GRUPO 2 64 197 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006839 Kaiane Ferreira Nascimento GRUPO 2 64 199 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006477 Anny Victoria Fernandes Nogueira GRUPO 2 60 219 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008843 rebeca da conceição pimenta fernandes GRUPO 2 60 222 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006916 Ester Feliciano Domingos GRUPO 2 56 233 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000384 Maria Eduarda Nunes Bayma GRUPO 2 56 238 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011908 Barbara Silva Alves GRUPO 2 56 239 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000286 Maria Luyza Reis Cardoso GRUPO 2 56 242 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015080 João Pedro Pereira Lopes GRUPO 2 56 243 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013576 Jéssica Santos Martins de Souza GRUPO 2 52 245 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006273 Raissa pereira o lima GRUPO 2 52 247 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009035 Sophia Delduque bonfim da Silva GRUPO 2 52 250 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005643 Letícia de Oliveira Lima GRUPO 2 52 257 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005744 Rafaela Sales de Sousa GRUPO 2 48 268 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013089 Maria Eduarda Carvalho Gomes GRUPO 2 48 270 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009340 Clara Malta Scanferla De Sá GRUPO 4 72 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009747 Arthur Borges de França GRUPO 4 72 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003122 Samara Alves Ferreira GRUPO 4 64 180 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002618 Milene Silva Oliveira GRUPO 4 64 187 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293001333 SOFIA RODRIGUES PORTO GRUPO 4 64 203 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004908 Luan Apolinário da Silva GRUPO 4 60 216 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015542 Leonardo de Souza Oliveira GRUPO 4 60 221 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006917 Riquelmy Cavalcante Herculano GRUPO 4 56 231 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000727 hugo cavalcante almeida GRUPO 4 52 255 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006988 Maria Eduarda da Silva Carlos GRUPO 4 44 276 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009524 Maria Clara de Oliveira da Silva GRUPO 4 44 279 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011636 Raíssa Vitória Oliveira da Silva GRUPO 4 36 288 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011383 NATHÁLIA MOTTA FRANÇA GRUPO 6 72 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006960 Ana Carolina de Noronha da Silva GRUPO 6 72 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001428 Mayara Ágatha Justina da Conceição Braz GRUPO 6 64 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013767 Victor Amadeu Fernandes Teixeira de Morais GRUPO 6 64 196 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010522 MARIA LUIZA COSTA DA SILVA GRUPO 6 48 262 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003337 Anna Clara Nunes dos Santos GRUPO 8 56 235 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014250 Ana Beatriz de Oliveira Siqueira Alvarenga GRUPO 8 56 236 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012943 LAIS SILVA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 8 52 258 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012895 Polyneide da Silva Vital GRUPO 8 48 267 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005231 Júlia Ramos Macuso GRUPO 9 84 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011414 Kayc Pedroni Alves Duarte GRUPO 9 84 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011484 Ingrid Lourenço Alves GRUPO 9 84 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001268 Samara Mourão Monsores GRUPO 9 84 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011686 Luana Tallyta Bezerra dos Santos GRUPO 9 84 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007818 ANNA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SERRAO ROCHA GRUPO 9 84 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002558 Joanna Zeferino de Vasconcelos GRUPO 9 84 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009106 Leandro Soares Saraiva GRUPO 9 84 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010869 Mariana da Silva Souza GRUPO 9 84 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009104 João Pedro Magalhães Viana Veloso da Silva GRUPO 9 84 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002658 Isadora Cardoso Couto GRUPO 9 84 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005783 Heitor Miguel de Sousa Coelho GRUPO 9 84 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009574 Gabriele Andrade Migon GRUPO 9 80 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009478 GIOVANNA MANNARINO PRATES GRUPO 9 80 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009021 Mariana de Souza Barroso de Oliveira GRUPO 9 80 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015125 Millena Santos Gomes da Silva GRUPO 9 80 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010775 Arthur DAndrea Serra GRUPO 9 80 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000250 Maria Eduarda Silva de Lima GRUPO 9 80 70 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003067 Luísa Thales de Oliveira Barreto GRUPO 9 80 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014047 Maria Flor França da Fonseca GRUPO 9 80 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012933 Yasmin Oliveira de Albuquerque GRUPO 9 80 73 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010850 Ana Júlia Marques Barcelos GRUPO 9 80 74 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008596 ANA BEATRIZ MEDEIROS CABRAL GRUPO 9 80 75 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015749 Manuella Carvalho Pequeno GRUPO 9 80 76 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012969 Julia Fernandes da Silva GRUPO 9 80 77 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011560 Maria vitória da Silva Brito Pinto GRUPO 9 80 78 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008606 Marcus Vinícius Muniz de Souza GRUPO 9 80 79 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004334 Thalya Valente Miranda GRUPO 9 80 80 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009541 Felipe Gabriel Lopes Rocha GRUPO 9 80 81 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008178 Marcelo Henrique Romão Ferreira GRUPO 9 80 82 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006931 Anne Vitória David Savarege GRUPO 9 80 83 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002327 Nathalia julia Souza Silva GRUPO 9 76 84 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003035 Beatriz Moreira Paixão GRUPO 9 76 85 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011642 Helena de Paula Silva GRUPO 9 76 86 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015448 Geovanna da Silva Carvalho GRUPO 9 76 87 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012683 Daniela Ramos de Oliveira GRUPO 9 76 88 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009116 Vinicius Ricardo Pereira Dias GRUPO 9 76 89 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015835 Thaynara Anne Ferreira De Sousa GRUPO 9 76 90 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002784 Luana Marinho Santos GRUPO 9 76 91 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008790 Rodrigo de Carvalho Alves GRUPO 9 76 92 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015585 Mel Gonçalves Leoni Pimentel GRUPO 9 76 93 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002341 Amanda Vitória Alves de Almeida GRUPO 9 76 94 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012362 Eduarda Rocha Bahri GRUPO 9 76 95 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009875 Thiago De Oliveira Lopes GRUPO 9 76 96 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015390 Mariane Maia Alexandria GRUPO 9 76 97 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009440 joao pedro vasconcelos da silva GRUPO 9 76 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014948 Júlia Lourenço Tonasso de Oliveira GRUPO 9 76 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005817 Criscia Alves de Souza GRUPO 9 76 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011659 Carolina Amorim Page Cardiano GRUPO 9 76 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001979 Leticia dos Santos Sigilião Lique GRUPO 9 76 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015020 Kamylle Lima Santos GRUPO 9 76 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015216 Natália Niero Coêlho GRUPO 9 76 104 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010565 MARIA CLARISSA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 76 105 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293000725 Juliana Paula Marques Dionizio GRUPO 9 76 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001298 Victoria de Sousa da Silva GRUPO 9 76 107 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013241 Felipe melo da silva GRUPO 9 76 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013410 Diogo dos Santos OLiveira GRUPO 9 76 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011493 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE GRUPO 9 76 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007798 Rafael Henrique Ferreira GRUPO 9 76 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001192 Maria Eduarda e Silva Dias GRUPO 9 76 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010420 Matheus Gomes Marques Correa GRUPO 9 76 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014797 Giulia Cabral Silva GRUPO 9 76 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011641 Maria Antonia Telles Santiago GRUPO 9 76 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009242 Ryan Oliveira de Souza Assis GRUPO 9 76 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003366 MARIANA LAMEIRA BRAGA GRUPO 9 72 117 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003747 Carolina Coutinho Teixeira GRUPO 9 72 118 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012918 Brenda Couto Soares GRUPO 9 72 119 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009525 Iasmin Cristine Tavares de Souza GRUPO 9 72 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014664 Agatha Sophia Campos Lopes GRUPO 9 72 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002520 Ana Lília Vargem Candido GRUPO 9 72 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013556 PAOLINA GIUDITTA VERAS DITRIA GRUPO 9 72 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015710 Luisa Costa Gouveia GRUPO 9 72 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001340 PEDRO LUCAS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 72 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013426 Geovani Lima de Souza Ribeiro da Silva GRUPO 9 72 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001224 Maria Victoria de Souza Ferreira GRUPO 9 72 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011548 Manuelly Fajardo Ferreira GRUPO 9 72 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004291 Júlia Carneiro Melo GRUPO 9 72 129 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014778 Gabrielle Sousa de Oliveira GRUPO 9 72 130 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008518 Matheus da Silva Cabral GRUPO 9 72 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012336 Ana Carolina Silva Pereira GRUPO 9 72 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011383 NATHÁLIA MOTTA FRANÇA GRUPO 9 72 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011924 MARIANA CORREA CHRISTIDES GRUPO 9 72 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000388 FELIPE DE SOUSA DAS VIRGENS GRUPO 9 72 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013995 Pedro Oscar Queiroz GRUPO 9 72 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006960 Ana Carolina de Noronha da Silva GRUPO 9 72 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012691 Sarah Tobias de Oliveira GRUPO 9 72 138 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009340 Clara Malta Scanferla De Sá GRUPO 9 72 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010975 Ana Luisa Leal de Almeida GRUPO 9 72 140 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293010299 Ana Sofia Leal Lopes GRUPO 9 72 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007081 Sophia Mendes Lopes GRUPO 9 72 142 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002262 Giovanna da silva fernades GRUPO 9 72 143 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009747 Arthur Borges de França GRUPO 9 72 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002931 Rafael Andrade Bastos GRUPO 9 72 145 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014655 Sophia Santiago Soares GRUPO 9 72 146 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000734 Enzo Monteiro Polonio GRUPO 9 72 147 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001201 Milena Arantes Gomes GRUPO 9 68 148 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000548 Anna luiza lemos peixoto GRUPO 9 68 149 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008654 AYAN BRITO MONTEIRO GRUPO 9 68 150 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009560 Anna Carolina Batista da Silva GRUPO 9 68 151 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015433 Deusa Victória Domiciano da Cunha GRUPO 9 68 152 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007367 BIANCA FARIA PORTELLA GRUPO 9 68 153 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003854 Júlia Carvalho Tavares GRUPO 9 68 154 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011836 SOPHIA MARTINS DA CRUZ GRUPO 9 68 155 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001088 Walisson Rodrigues Medeiros GRUPO 9 68 156 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003549 Gabrielle da Costa Lopes GRUPO 9 68 157 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015119 Lauro Henrique Araujo Pontes GRUPO 9 68 158 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010538 Julia Nascimento Rocha GRUPO 9 68 159 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009505 Júlia Fernandes Ferreira de Almeida GRUPO 9 68 160 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003676 Sophie dos Santos Neves de Souza GRUPO 9 68 161 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007913 Maria Carolina Pacheco Miranda GRUPO 9 68 162 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002502 Ana Beatriz Custódio Silva GRUPO 9 68 163 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005289 Beatriz Guerra de Sousa GRUPO 9 68 164 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014820 Sarah Soares Rocha GRUPO 9 68 165 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006303 Nathan de Jesus Rodrigues GRUPO 9 68 166 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006629 Julia de Oliveira Siqueira GRUPO 9 68 167 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013932 Heitor Dos Anjos Corrêa Valente Rodrigues GRUPO 9 68 168 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007566 Ryan Leandro Mafalda Rodrigues GRUPO 9 68 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007503 BRUNA INÁCIO GONÇALVES DE MELO GRUPO 9 68 170 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001704 Amanda Gabryela Tomas Pereira Soares GRUPO 9 68 171 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014447 Luanda Rodrigues Pereira Rego Coutinho de Souza GRUPO 9 64 172 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014391 Vitoria Bezerra Fernandes GRUPO 9 64 173 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001428 Mayara Ágatha Justina da Conceição Braz GRUPO 9 64 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015451 LUCAS MIGUEL DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES VITOR GRUPO 9 64 175 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003282 Thaissa de Jesus Araújo dos Santos GRUPO 9 64 176 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000960 Clara Damasceno Garcia GRUPO 9 64 177 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005792 ÍTALO ESPERANÇA MACEDO COSTA GRUPO 9 64 178 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003501 DANIEL SOUSA TEIXEIRA GRUPO 9 64 179 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003122 Samara Alves Ferreira GRUPO 9 64 180 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015709 José Victor Domiciano da Cunha GRUPO 9 64 181 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009869 Vitória Carreiro Zwang GRUPO 9 64 182 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003385 Analy de Castro Souza GRUPO 9 64 183 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008829 Sophia de Oliveira Junqueira GRUPO 9 64 184 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000910 Kayque Gomes Thomaz de Assis GRUPO 9 64 185 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001697 Mylena Moreira Oliveira GRUPO 9 64 186 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002618 Milene Silva Oliveira GRUPO 9 64 187 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010035 Camila Souza Moreira GRUPO 9 64 188 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013812 DAVI DE MATOS SILVA DE OIVEIRA GRUPO 9 64 189 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001866 Arthur do Carmo Guimarães GRUPO 9 64 190 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001101 Nívia Maria Martins Moreira Felisberto GRUPO 9 64 191 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009365 Gabriel gusmão de azevedo GRUPO 9 64 192 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001646 Caique Neres Santana GRUPO 9 64 193 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008664 Mirely Martins Sales GRUPO 9 64 194 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008785 Lorena Elizabeth Nogueira Rodriguez GRUPO 9 64 195 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013767 Victor Amadeu Fernandes Teixeira de Morais GRUPO 9 64 196 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008942 Laura Vasconcelos Guerrini GRUPO 9 64 197 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007906 Carolina Corrêa Valle GRUPO 9 64 198 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006839 Kaiane Ferreira Nascimento GRUPO 9 64 199 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015019 Giovanna Gomes de souza GRUPO 9 64 200 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002180 GIOVANA TELES DUTRA GRUPO 9 64 201 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002841 João Gabriel Nogueira Campos de Paula GRUPO 9 64 202 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001333 SOFIA RODRIGUES PORTO GRUPO 9 64 203 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008701 Agnes Ribeiro da Silva GRUPO 9 64 204 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013399 Clarice Reis Faria GRUPO 9 60 205 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011699 Flávia Rodrigues Alves GRUPO 9 60 206 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010011 KAYKE SILVEIRA SANTOS GRUPO 9 60 207 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002806 Marcella de Brito dos Santos GRUPO 9 60 208 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000952 Guilherme Augusto Barbosa Bastos GRUPO 9 60 209 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011341 Ana Luiza Bonifacio lopes GRUPO 9 60 210 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293002777 João Pedro Oliveira dos Santos Ramos GRUPO 9 60 211 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005354 Rafaella Colito Costa GRUPO 9 60 212 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013739 João Vitor Vasconcelos da Silva GRUPO 9 60 213 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007406 Juliana Dantas Gomes GRUPO 9 60 214 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015699 Andressa de Azevedo Gomes GRUPO 9 60 215 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004908 Luan Apolinário da Silva GRUPO 9 60 216 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015525 Júlia da Rocha lima GRUPO 9 60 217 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005798 brendha sátiro moraes paciello GRUPO 9 60 218 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006477 Anny Victoria Fernandes Nogueira GRUPO 9 60 219 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002026 REBECCA EDUARDA DE CARVALHO BELONI MOREIRA GRUPO 9 60 220 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015542 Leonardo de Souza Oliveira GRUPO 9 60 221 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008843 rebeca da conceição pimenta fernandes GRUPO 9 60 222 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006130 Julia Kaori Oka GRUPO 9 60 223 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014022 Estella Pires de Lima Portugal GRUPO 9 60 224 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013547 Victoria da Silva Carvalho GRUPO 9 60 225 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005142 JOÃO VICTOR DA SILVA GOMES DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 60 226 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000467 Nicoly Marianna Paixão Dos Santos GRUPO 9 60 227 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003812 Evelyn Dias Henriques GRUPO 9 60 228 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010422 Mariah Luiza Mota Gonzaga da Costa GRUPO 9 60 229 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000066 Ana Clara Medeiros Machado GRUPO 9 60 230 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006917 Riquelmy Cavalcante Herculano GRUPO 9 56 231 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008693 Ingrid Suzano Araújo da Cruz GRUPO 9 56 232 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006916 Ester Feliciano Domingos GRUPO 9 56 233 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011087 Camila Victoria de Souza Pimenta GRUPO 9 56 234 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003337 Anna Clara Nunes dos Santos GRUPO 9 56 235 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014250 Ana Beatriz de Oliveira Siqueira Alvarenga GRUPO 9 56 236 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011711 Manuella dos santos costa GRUPO 9 56 237 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000384 Maria Eduarda Nunes Bayma GRUPO 9 56 238 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011908 Barbara Silva Alves GRUPO 9 56 239 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015367 Carolayne Vieira de Souza GRUPO 9 56 240 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001152 GUILLERME FILGUEIRA LOETSCHER GRUPO 9 56 241 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000286 Maria Luyza Reis Cardoso GRUPO 9 56 242 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015080 João Pedro Pereira Lopes GRUPO 9 56 243 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007717 Gabriela Rodrigues de Oliveira GRUPO 9 56 244 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013576 Jéssica Santos Martins de Souza GRUPO 9 52 245 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293006786 Maria Flora Alves de Oliveira Wanzeler GRUPO 9 52 246 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006273 Raissa pereira o lima GRUPO 9 52 247 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015576 Isabela Vicente da Silva GRUPO 9 52 248 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010676 Gabriel Salles Silveira GRUPO 9 52 249 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009035 Sophia Delduque bonfim da Silva GRUPO 9 52 250 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015730 Mariana Scotelari de Souza Costa GRUPO 9 52 251 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004273 Beatriz Alvim Lucena GRUPO 9 52 252 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011275 cristian alves moreira GRUPO 9 52 253 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011456 clarisse ribeiro vilar de queiroz GRUPO 9 52 254 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000727 hugo cavalcante almeida GRUPO 9 52 255 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005173 Gabriel de Oliveira da Silva GRUPO 9 52 256 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005643 Letícia de Oliveira Lima GRUPO 9 52 257 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012943 LAIS SILVA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 52 258 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002683 Milena pereira dos santos GRUPO 9 52 259 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004915 Ana Letícia Vasconcellos Pereira Crespo GRUPO 9 52 260 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011003 Larissa dos Santos GRUPO 9 52 261 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010522 MARIA LUIZA COSTA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 48 262 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012334 jhullia carvalho leonardo GRUPO 9 48 263 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012803 Gabriel Cavalcante Potiguar GRUPO 9 48 264 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003316 Gabrielle Felix Silva das Chagas GRUPO 9 48 265 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009264 Isabella do Nascimento de Carvalho GRUPO 9 48 266 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012895 Polyneide da Silva Vital GRUPO 9 48 267 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005744 Rafaela Sales de Sousa GRUPO 9 48 268 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012851 CAROLINE QUINTANILHA CORREIA DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 48 269 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013089 Maria Eduarda Carvalho Gomes GRUPO 9 48 270 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004824 GAEL CARDOSO DE CARVALHO GRUPO 9 48 271 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015034 camilly santos leoncio de amorim GRUPO 9 48 272 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009556 Anna Júlia Chagas Ávila GRUPO 9 44 273 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000817 Maria Joana Condé Ickler Vale GRUPO 9 44 274 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009326 Maria Eduarda dos santos de oliveira dias GRUPO 9 44 275 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006988 Maria Eduarda da Silva Carlos GRUPO 9 44 276 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010873 Beatriz Dos Santos Vieira GRUPO 9 44 277 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014758 Rychardson de Oliveira Silva GRUPO 9 44 278 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009524 Maria Clara de Oliveira da Silva GRUPO 9 44 279 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011472 LETÍCIA DOS SANTOS REGO GRUPO 9 44 280 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293006975 Maria Eduarda veiga da silva GRUPO 9 44 281 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010721 Gabriel Henrique Freitas Ribeiro de Oliveira GRUPO 9 44 282 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015665 MAYARA MARIA SANTOS ROCHA GRUPO 9 40 283 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005598 Hillary Eduarda Paiva Santana GRUPO 9 40 284 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010853 Thiago Henrique Ferreira Leite GRUPO 9 40 285 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003714 RAFAEL GONÇALVES PASTANA SANTOS GRUPO 9 40 286 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011684 Ana Carolina Sampaio de Sousa Dias GRUPO 9 36 287 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011636 Raíssa Vitória Oliveira da Silva GRUPO 9 36 288 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007123 Kauany Victoria Prudente Bernardes dos Santos GRUPO 9 36 289 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003235 OLÍVIA DE JESUS GUERRA GRUPO 9 32 290 Aguardando Reclassificação
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